
2011 USRowing Youth National
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 7R1: Womens Youth 2- Repechage 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Mile High (K.Chase, A.Bobka) 08:31.68 08:31.68 00:08:31.68
2nd 2 Atlanta Junior (M.Paulo, L.Mall) 08:37.12 1.1% 00:05.44 08:37.12 00:08:31.68 00:00:05.44
3rd 4 Pocock (E.Heile, M.Niemer) 08:39.69 1.6% 00:02.57 08:39.69 00:08:31.68 00:00:08.01
4th 5 PNRA/MJRC (A.Edenzon, A.Edenzon) 08:47.10 3.0% 00:07.41 08:47.10 00:08:31.68 00:00:15.42

Race 7R2: Womens Youth 2- Repechage 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 Commencement Bay (K.Brown, H.Drangsholt) 08:23.09 08:23.09 00:08:23.09
2nd 2 Texas Rowing (A.Haverlah, L.Snodgrass) 08:30.49 1.5% 00:07.40 08:30.49 00:08:23.09 00:00:07.40
3rd 4 Sammamish (A.Bosch, K.Yalcin) 08:32.59 1.9% 00:02.10 08:32.59 00:08:23.09 00:00:09.50
4th 5 Sagamore (S.Dennington, E.Gugerty) 08:33.00 2.0% 00:00.41 08:33.00 00:08:23.09 00:00:09.91

Race 7R3: Womens Youth 2- Repechage 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Indianapolis Rowing (S.Barber, E.watson) 08:23.21 08:23.21 00:08:23.21
2nd 2 Detroit (M.Brennan, C.Wizner) 08:30.51 1.5% 00:07.30 08:30.51 00:08:23.21 00:00:07.30
3rd 4 Hollywood (S.Kurzu, K.Koshal) 08:46.23 4.6% 00:15.72 08:46.23 00:08:23.21 00:00:23.02

Race 7R4: Womens Youth 2- Repechage 4 @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Cincinnati Country Day (L.Fleischmann, J.Jeelani) 08:27.37 08:27.37 00:08:27.37
2nd 4 Vashon Island (E.Odmark, K.Carter) 08:43.51 3.2% 00:16.14 08:43.51 00:08:27.37 00:00:16.14
3rd 2 Clermont (K.Averwater, M.Cordes) 08:50.26 4.5% 00:06.75 08:50.26 00:08:27.37 00:00:22.89
4th 5 Cazenovia (A.Bartlett, H.Chanatry) 09:38.10 13.9% 00:47.84 09:38.10 00:08:27.37 00:01:10.73
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Race 8R1: Mens Youth 2- Repechage 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 River City (S.Currey, J.Hopkins) 07:26.50 07:26.50 00:07:26.50
2nd 2 Sarasota (C.Rowe, J.Strauss) 07:35.59 2.0% 00:09.09 07:35.59 00:07:26.50 00:00:09.09
3rd 4 Everett (J.Clark, c.archer) 07:36.44 2.2% 00:00.85 07:36.44 00:07:26.50 00:00:09.94
4th 5 Long Island (K.Bel-Summer, W.Kaye) 08:28.11 13.8% 00:51.67 08:28.11 00:07:26.50 00:01:01.61

Race 8R2: Mens Youth 2- Repechage 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Triangle Rowing (C.Haig, G.Allen) 07:37.76 07:37.76 00:07:37.76
2nd 5 Pocock (N.Firmani, Z.Ellenbogen) 07:38.66 0.2% 00:00.90 07:38.66 00:07:37.76 00:00:00.90
3rd 4 Sagamore (R.Caderas, B.Berger) 07:43.97 1.4% 00:05.31 07:43.97 00:07:37.76 00:00:06.21
4th 2 Indianapolis Rowing (G.Clarke, T.Daily) 07:48.52 2.4% 00:04.55 07:48.52 00:07:37.76 00:00:10.76

Race 8R3: Mens Youth 2- Repechage 3 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Saratoga (A.Torkelson, L.Casey) 07:46.80 07:46.80 00:07:46.80
2nd 4 Commencement Bay (B.Johnson, J.Morton) 07:49.61 0.6% 00:02.81 07:49.61 00:07:46.80 00:00:02.81
3rd 2 Texas Rowing (B.Feicht, G.Apfel) 07:59.90 2.8% 00:10.29 07:59.90 00:07:46.80 00:00:13.10

Race 8R4: Mens Youth 2- Repechage 4 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 New Canaan (A.Buck, P.Tortora) 07:49.01 07:49.01 00:07:49.01
2nd 4 Newport RC (N.Smith, P.Beane) 07:52.90 0.8% 00:03.89 07:52.90 00:07:49.01 00:00:03.89
3rd 2 Austin (P.Johnson, A.Martens) 07:58.05 1.9% 00:05.15 07:58.05 00:07:49.01 00:00:09.04
4th 5 Clermont (J.Hart, B.Pavia) 08:09.22 4.3% 00:11.17 08:09.22 00:07:49.01 00:00:20.21

Race 9R1: Womens Youth 4x Repechage 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Long Beach Junior

(Z.Irish, R.Hayes, K.Newmarker, M.Sherman)
07:28.96 07:28.96 00:07:28.96

2nd 2 Oakland Strokes
(C.Bozzini, B.Bauer, K.McKeen, L.Dahlberg-Seeth)

07:32.10 0.7% 00:03.14 07:32.10 00:07:28.96 00:00:03.14

3rd 4 Episcopal Academy
(A.Chikowski, N.Frederick, E.Johanson, E.Naismith
Picciani)

07:39.86 2.4% 00:07.76 07:39.86 00:07:28.96 00:00:10.90

4th 5 Greater Dayton A
(C.Korte, L.Tharp, A.Simpkins, A.Trick)

07:55.29 5.9% 00:15.43 07:55.29 00:07:28.96 00:00:26.33

5th 1 Greater Dayton B
(M.Murdock, J.Thein, R.Hock, A.Scott)

08:39.17 15.6% 00:43.88 08:39.17 00:07:28.96 00:01:10.21
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Race 9R2: Womens Youth 4x Repechage 2 @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 New Canaan

(S.Winsch, E.Biddle, O.Bordelon, R.Paterson)
07:38.58 07:38.58 00:07:38.58

2nd 3 Pelham Community
(C.Jensen, L.Lindsay, Y.Hemida, T.Dikkers)

07:44.43 1.3% 00:05.85 07:44.43 00:07:38.58 00:00:05.85

3rd 2 Albany
(S.Gannon, L.May, J.Katzer, A.Dugan)

07:52.41 3.0% 00:07.98 07:52.41 00:07:38.58 00:00:13.83

4th 5 Augusta Junior
(L.Crute, M.Chandler, A.Rector, A.Lemmon)

08:53.01 16.2% 01:00.60 08:53.01 00:07:38.58 00:01:14.43

Race 9R3: Womens Youth 4x Repechage 3 @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Y Quad Cities

(E.Sharis, C.Heiderscheit, K.Whiteman, B.Baustian)
07:35.21 07:35.21 00:07:35.21

2nd 2 Texas Rowing
(M.Stinson, M.Lyon, K.Brewer, K.Swinford)

07:40.37 1.1% 00:05.16 07:40.37 00:07:35.21 00:00:05.16

3rd 4 Conestoga
(M.Dwyer, A.Harris, N.DeStefano, S.Butt)

07:43.50 1.8% 00:03.13 07:43.50 00:07:35.21 00:00:08.29

4th 5 Gainesville Rowing
(K.Pedrick, J.Welch, E.Rankeillor, L.Mandrell)

08:12.10 8.1% 00:28.60 08:12.10 00:07:35.21 00:00:36.89

Race 9R4: Womens Youth 4x Repechage 4 @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 River City

(N.Hester, K.Ely, K.Nocetti, S.Purkey)
07:23.13 07:23.13 00:07:23.13

2nd 4 Seattle Rowing Center
(N.Miles, R.Goldader, S.Framson, L.Jaffe)

07:27.84 1.1% 00:04.71 07:27.84 00:07:23.13 00:00:04.71

3rd 2 Springside
(V.Walsh, T.Apostolico, J.Sager, A.Valciukas)

07:38.24 3.4% 00:10.40 07:38.24 00:07:23.13 00:00:15.11

4th 5 Charlotte Youth
(S.Cavins, A.Tuzon, R.Stojancic, S.Fewell)

08:11.56 10.9% 00:33.32 08:11.56 00:07:23.13 00:00:48.43

Race 10R1: Mens Youth 4x Repechage 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Conestoga

(B.Landis, J.Wright, J.Hoban, T.Hersh)
06:40.07 06:40.07 00:06:40.07

2nd 3 Long Beach Junior
(T.Taylor, D.Amado, A.Reitz, N.Lee)

06:44.78 1.2% 00:04.71 06:44.78 00:06:40.07 00:00:04.71

3rd 2 North Allegheny HS
(J.Rectenwald, J.Lennon, S.Sheridan, N.Neugebauer)

06:49.06 2.2% 00:04.28 06:49.06 00:06:40.07 00:00:08.99

4th 5 Lake Stevens
(M.Johnston, N.Johnston, K.Moody, R.Hickey)

07:19.05 9.7% 00:29.99 07:19.05 00:06:40.07 00:00:38.98

5th 1 Dayton BC
(K.Elsbernd, Z.Thomas, T.Flinn, P.Skrobot)

07:27.53 11.9% 00:08.48 07:27.53 00:06:40.07 00:00:47.46
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Race 10R2: Mens Youth 4x Repechage 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach

(V.Tarrau, F.Guistini, S.Sardi, S.Mainegra)
06:40.37 06:40.37 00:06:40.37

2nd 2 Stanford
(N.Talbott, J.Herd, C.Mathieu, S.Gharda)

06:42.30 0.5% 00:01.93 06:42.30 00:06:40.37 00:00:01.93

3rd 5 Niskayuna HS
(A.Dwyer, N.Wolfe, E.Powzyk, A.Patt)

06:49.42 2.3% 00:07.12 06:49.42 00:06:40.37 00:00:09.05

4th 3 Maritime
(T.Klutey, G.Mink, D.Kircher, R.Burnaman)

06:52.14 2.9% 00:02.72 06:52.14 00:06:40.37 00:00:11.77

5th 1 Lake Braddock
(I.Davidson, T.Wimer, W.Benz, M.Maltenfort)

07:31.76 12.8% 00:39.62 07:31.76 00:06:40.37 00:00:51.39

Race 10R3: Mens Youth 4x Repechage 3 @ 09:38 AM
1st 4 Y Quad Cities

(J.Tinsman , K.Trahan, K.Farrell, C.Tinsman)
06:44.70 06:44.70 00:06:44.70

2nd 3 Pelham Community
(P.Goldstein, M.Palmer, G.Paternoster, N.Ippolito)

06:44.91 0.1% 00:00.21 06:44.91 00:06:44.70 00:00:00.21

3rd 2 Texas Rowing
(W.Lantta, A.Siegel, J.Dunne, R.Woodfin)

06:50.86 1.5% 00:05.95 06:50.86 00:06:44.70 00:00:06.16

4th 5 St. Louis
(K.Naveed, R.Cohen, J.Francis, B.Jones)

07:03.86 4.7% 00:13.00 07:03.86 00:06:44.70 00:00:19.16

Race 10R4: Mens Youth 4x Repechage 4 @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Pocock

(A.Johnson, S.Pettet, T.Daly, J.Kelly)
06:48.08 06:48.08 00:06:48.08

2nd 4 Episcopal School - Dallas
(N.Laba, R.Nelson, P.Jamieson, W.Meier)

06:52.58 1.1% 00:04.50 06:52.58 00:06:48.08 00:00:04.50

3rd 5 Charlotte Youth
(E.Long, H.Smith, A.Taylor, J.Sink)

06:53.02 1.2% 00:00.44 06:53.02 00:06:48.08 00:00:04.94

4th 2 San Diego
(s.goicoechea, C.Vilanilam, T.Maytom, L.Dillard)

07:05.98 4.4% 00:12.96 07:05.98 00:06:48.08 00:00:17.90

Race 11R1: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 New Trier

(S.Krause-Levy, E.Kofman, N.Smith, E.Weaver, J.Wolf,
L.Robertson, J.Truong, S.Lee, [R.Watkin])

07:48.55 07:48.55 00:07:48.55

2nd 2 Mt. Baker
(A.Elggren, H.Atlas, C.Ihle, E.Ralston, A.Leonard,
K.Dong, H.Rossen, E.Gleed, [M.Rood])

07:55.00 1.4% 00:06.45 07:55.00 00:07:48.55 00:00:06.45

3rd 4 Greenwich
(J.Sussman, C.Oarr, L.Tiramani, S.Grueterich, W.Lees,
N.Birkhold, M.Harrison, G.burke, [G.Volterra])

07:56.05 1.6% 00:01.05 07:56.05 00:07:48.55 00:00:07.50
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Race 11R1: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 1 @ 09:52 AM
4th 1 Westerville

(K.Cantrell, G.Busick, G.Bachmann, D.West, S.Scott,
E.Akin, A.Edwards, K.Michely, [A.Sawatzki])

07:56.79 1.8% 00:00.74 07:56.79 00:07:48.55 00:00:08.24

5th 5 Gainesville Rowing
(C.Sassano, H.Wernon, L.Watson, E.Osmun, S.Varvel,
L.Dubose, L.Koropeckyj-Cox, R.Nutter, [K.Hatchitt])

08:12.93 5.2% 00:16.14 08:12.93 00:07:48.55 00:00:24.38

Race 11R2: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Oakland Strokes

(A.Wietelmann, K.Bird, A.Shafi, S.Runyon, A.Thacher,
I.Catton, M.Lee, L.Patel, [I.Goldman])

07:47.48 07:47.48 00:07:47.48

2nd 4 Pittsford
(K.West, J.Hayden, H.Bailey, E.Greendyke, R.Galbraith,
C.Reilly, J.Longwell, A.Coughlan, [E.Gelbard])

07:55.51 1.7% 00:08.03 07:55.51 00:07:47.48 00:00:08.03

3rd 2 West Side
(A.Rabin, K.Van Cleave, H.Victor, J.Marshall,
M.McDonnell, L.Suleski, C.Greene, K.Obrochta,
[E.Glasgow])

08:05.81 3.9% 00:10.30 08:05.81 00:07:47.48 00:00:18.33

4th 5 Detroit
(C.Walker, M.Sullivan, A.Mordell, E.Hughes,
M.McCarron, K.Schoensee, D.McKinley, M.Campbell,
[A.Shah])

08:07.98 4.4% 00:02.17 08:07.98 00:07:47.48 00:00:20.50

5th 1 OKC Riversport
(K.Day, B.Shewmaker, R.Taylor, H.Anderson, A.Bond,
P.Stoner, M.Story, J.Nelson, [H.Malzahn])

08:21.67 7.3% 00:13.69 08:21.67 00:07:47.48 00:00:34.19

Race 11R3: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 3 @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Long Beach Junior

(B.Willey, S.Arcos, S.Moody, S.Toms, H.Levy, B.Wynne,
E.Loudenback, N.Allen, [S.Desai])

07:49.15 07:49.15 00:07:49.15

2nd 4 Miami Rowing
(C.Roen, A.Matas, R.Olson, B.Livingston, C.Navia,
N.Brennan, S.Helou, G.Shubin, [A.Zaldivar])

07:53.44 0.9% 00:04.29 07:53.44 00:07:49.15 00:00:04.29

3rd 2 Holy Names
(L.Kramer, A.Mockett, C.Illich, O.Robb-Linse, J.Osborn,
J.Glueck, M.Beiler, J.Causbie, [K.Reiser])

07:55.85 1.4% 00:02.41 07:55.85 00:07:49.15 00:00:06.70

4th 5 Green Lake
(M.LaPatra, C.Sandstrom, E.Walker, T.Aalvik, S.Rowe,
R.Gluck, M.Lindberg, M.Clayton, [A.Wolfe])

07:55.99 1.5% 00:00.14 07:55.99 00:07:49.15 00:00:06.84
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Race 12R1: Womens Youth 4+ Repechage 1 @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Mile High

(K.Chase, A.Brunner, S.Klippel, A.Bobka, [J.Singer])
08:04.20 08:04.20 00:08:04.20

2nd 4 St. Louis
(K.Westervelt, A.Drevenak, A.Olson, I.Benduski,
[S.Lasini])

08:04.40 0.0% 00:00.20 08:04.40 00:08:04.20 00:00:00.20

3rd 2 Gainesville Rowing
(G.Patton, B.Forsmark, J.Welch, C.Driscoll, [K.French])

08:25.06 4.3% 00:20.66 08:25.06 00:08:04.20 00:00:20.86

Race 12R2: Womens Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Wayland Weston

(K.Wagner, C.Chappell, M.Cox, E.Perry, [R.Regent])
07:55.93 07:55.93 00:07:55.93

2nd 2 Pocock
(A.Wetzel, M.Brown, F.Wood, M.White, [J.Paul])

08:04.04 1.7% 00:08.11 08:04.04 00:07:55.93 00:00:08.11

3rd 4 Winsor
(L.Luo, A.Edwards, A.Parker, G.Guarino, [K.Traquina])

08:04.31 1.8% 00:00.27 08:04.31 00:07:55.93 00:00:08.38

Race 12R3: Womens Youth 4+ Repechage 3 @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 St. Andrew

(V.JONES, T.Hughes, H.Tanasijevich, J.Kish, [N.Snow])
07:50.99 07:50.99 00:07:50.99

2nd 4 Mt. Baker
(L.Willis, L.Vincent, R.MacAulay, K.Johnson, [I.Kelly-
Whitfield])

07:53.89 0.6% 00:02.90 07:53.89 00:07:50.99 00:00:02.90

3rd 2 Greater Lawrence Rowing
(P.Gillette, J.Wybenga, A.Gillette, H.Osborne,
[H.Pekarovich])

08:24.72 7.2% 00:30.83 08:24.72 00:07:50.99 00:00:33.73

Race 12R4: Womens Youth 4+ Repechage 4 @ 10:34 AM
1st 4 Connecticut

(A.Frey, E.Crump, C.Cochran, A.Enzor, [A.Hornung])
07:59.89 07:59.89 00:07:59.89

2nd 2 Dayton BC
(K.Reitzel, M.Switzer, E.Dannemiller, J.Montesano,
[K.Pschesang])

08:05.20 1.1% 00:05.31 08:05.20 00:07:59.89 00:00:05.31

3rd 5 Annapolis Juniors
(E.Berg, M.Keating, M.Hanna, J.Hanna, [M.Ulbricht])

08:07.31 1.5% 00:02.11 08:07.31 00:07:59.89 00:00:07.42

4th 3 Miami Rowing
(M.Rodriguez, H.Formoso-Murias, A.Sanz de Acedo,
K.Mellinger, [N.Ribeiro-Austrich])

08:18.58 3.9% 00:11.27 08:18.58 00:07:59.89 00:00:18.69
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Race 12R5: Womens Youth 4+ Repechage 5 @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 Oregon Association

(K.Mayhew, M.Hoskins, K.Bishop, K.McGraw,
[G.Vanderbush])

08:00.47 08:00.47 00:08:00.47

2nd 4 New Trier
(J.Streur, E.Weeks, R.Johnson, O.Gignilliat, [D.Cipinko])

08:10.44 2.1% 00:09.97 08:10.44 00:08:00.47 00:00:09.97

3rd 2 Vashon Island
(T.Ripley, C.Kehoe, H.Griffin, E.McConnell, [S.Warner])

08:32.08 6.6% 00:21.64 08:32.08 00:08:00.47 00:00:31.61

Race 12R6: Womens Youth 4+ Repechage 6 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Marina Aquatic Junior

(M.O'Hanlon, C.Shannon, A.Duval, M.Tanklage,
[C.Kojima])

07:58.94 07:58.94 00:07:58.94

2nd 4 Lawrenceville
(A.Paine, A.Gardner, L.Poss, S.Kochinke, [K.Abreu])

08:15.19 3.4% 00:16.25 08:15.19 00:07:58.94 00:00:16.25

3rd 2 Highland Park
(B.Koonsman, S.Smith, S.Baldwin, L.Pepe, [T.Work])

08:33.31 7.2% 00:18.12 08:33.31 00:07:58.94 00:00:34.37

Race 13R1: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Lakeside

(C.Schlaepfer, P.Augusciak, Y.Mahoney, G.Martin-
Noble, [S.Ward])

07:12.27 07:12.27 00:07:12.27

2nd 3 Manhasset
(S.Hummel, C.Voto, S.McIntee, P.Thatos, [A.Kavourias])

07:13.92 0.4% 00:01.65 07:13.92 00:07:12.27 00:00:01.65

3rd 5 Cincinnati Junior
(N.Bailey, P.Schneider, B.Anderson, B.Schutte,
[H.MacKay])

07:16.29 0.9% 00:02.37 07:16.29 00:07:12.27 00:00:04.02

4th 2 Moorestown
(R.shah, B.Regan, W.van fossen, J.Goldenberg,
[E.Mullin])

07:16.61 1.0% 00:00.32 07:16.61 00:07:12.27 00:00:04.34

5th 1 Community Rowing B
(N.Hajian, C.White, M.Stringfellow, S.Zoloth, [W.Smith])

07:47.67 8.2% 00:31.06 07:47.67 00:07:12.27 00:00:35.40

Race 13R2: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 1 Atlanta Junior

(C.Smith, M.Cecil, Z.Lawhon, K.Odonnell, [M.Miller])
07:11.27 07:11.27 00:07:11.27

2nd 4 Norwalk River
(A.Lane, M.Koenigsberg, D.Sullivan, K.Horrigan,
[M.Stout])

07:11.72 0.1% 00:00.45 07:11.72 00:07:11.27 00:00:00.45

3rd 3 St. Josephs Collegiate
(C.Schaab, D.Klawon, T.Ashwood, R.Izzo, [M.Coughlin])

07:11.74 0.1% 00:00.02 07:11.74 00:07:11.27 00:00:00.47
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Race 13R2: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 11:02 AM
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers

(J.Pantera, S.Bretz, S.Mihm, J.Mihm, [E.Deming])
07:11.80 0.1% 00:00.06 07:11.80 00:07:11.27 00:00:00.53

5th 5 PNRA/MJRC
(G.Monn, T.Snieckus, H.Hecker, L.Bellefleur, [T.Levine])

07:22.75 2.7% 00:10.95 07:22.75 00:07:11.27 00:00:11.48

Race 13R3: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 3 @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Berkeley HS

(L.Bell, I.Pengra, D.Remler, K.Meador, [H.Lukanuski])
07:09.34 07:09.34 00:07:09.34

2nd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer
(R.Lindstrom, C.Darnton, B.Kennedy, J.McKarns,
[M.Strader])

07:12.27 0.7% 00:02.93 07:12.27 00:07:09.34 00:00:02.93

3rd 2 Wayland Weston
(J.Heinlein, I.DeLaney, B.Blaesser, H.alden,
[S.Charlotte])

07:14.42 1.2% 00:02.15 07:14.42 00:07:09.34 00:00:05.08

4th 5 Father Judge
(T.Beck, T.Robbins, D.Buckley, J.Damis, [P.Bowers])

07:17.92 2.0% 00:03.50 07:17.92 00:07:09.34 00:00:08.58

5th 1 Saugatuck
(B.Clark, W.RItter, C.Fincher, J.Rubel, [J.Carlson])

07:27.71 4.3% 00:09.79 07:27.71 00:07:09.34 00:00:18.37

Race 14R1: Mens Youth 4+ Repechage 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Lakeside

(A.Rajesh, M.Knapp, J.Crossley, E.Ledbetter, [A.Xu])
06:58.33 06:58.33 00:06:58.33

2nd 4 Fordham Prep
(M.Coughlin, C.Lyver, P.Fowley, J.Petix, [C.Thompson])

07:00.66 0.6% 00:02.33 07:00.66 00:06:58.33 00:00:02.33

3rd 2 Wayland Weston
(J.Buczek, K.Edwards, R.Leddy, N.Kossack, [J.Saylor])

07:08.58 2.5% 00:07.92 07:08.58 00:06:58.33 00:00:10.25

4th 5 White Rock
(K.Caddell, J.Barnett, E.Brown, R.tomlanovich,
[H.Whitzel])

07:11.30 3.1% 00:02.72 07:11.30 00:06:58.33 00:00:12.97

Race 14R2: Mens Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 11:23 AM
1st 5 Lake Oswego

(S.Beltran Laborde, D.Grossman, E.Cameron, I.Savin,
[A.Lim])

07:02.28 07:02.28 00:07:02.28

2nd 2 Westerville
(B.Leonard, M.Tarnapoll, J.Sobiech, H.Lecorgne,
[T.Gainey])

07:02.81 0.1% 00:00.53 07:02.81 00:07:02.28 00:00:00.53

3rd 3 Capital City
(S.Walker, D.Vail, L.Jester, J.Francis, [H.Harrell])

07:04.17 0.4% 00:01.36 07:04.17 00:07:02.28 00:00:01.89

4th 4 Bromfield
(K.Cotton, T.Edwards, P.Ware, P.Ginouves, [D.Fox])

07:04.21 0.5% 00:00.04 07:04.21 00:07:02.28 00:00:01.93
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Race 14R2: Mens Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 11:23 AM
5th 1 Bolles School

(W.Wulbern, M.Taylor, A.Muzaurieta, C.White,
[W.Leeser])

07:14.08 2.8% 00:09.87 07:14.08 00:07:02.28 00:00:11.80

Race 14R3: Mens Youth 4+ Repechage 3 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Radnor

(J.Aftring, D.Carbery, J.Puckette, C.staines, [B.Croop])
07:02.22 07:02.22 00:07:02.22

2nd 4 Iona Prep
(C.Murphy, L.Aleksandravicius, J.Zagroba, C.O'Sullivan,
[J.Walsh])

07:03.20 0.2% 00:00.98 07:03.20 00:07:02.22 00:00:00.98

3rd 5 Community Rowing
(J.Marks, A.Terajewicz, E.Stockwood, C.Ladd,
[S.Doughty])

07:05.74 0.8% 00:02.54 07:05.74 00:07:02.22 00:00:03.52

4th 2 Blair
(H.Foote, E.Timken, T.Dundas, E.Redos,
[R.Kimmelman])

07:06.00 0.9% 00:00.26 07:06.00 00:07:02.22 00:00:03.78

5th 1 Culver
(J.Anderson, J.Kelley, D.DeVries, M.Allen, [E.Bogdan])

07:24.11 5.2% 00:18.11 07:24.11 00:07:02.22 00:00:21.89

Race 15R1: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 1 @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 Mountain Lakes

(C.Bouzane, K.Harrs, A.Whiting, K.Oram, [H.Diverio])
08:21.60 08:21.60 00:08:21.60

2nd 3 Lakeside
(E.McElroy, G.Stonecipher, E.Bates, E.DeSoto,
[J.Wang])

08:27.51 1.2% 00:05.91 08:27.51 00:08:21.60 00:00:05.91

3rd 2 Mount Saint Joseph
(G.Russell, R.Heller, H.Keller, R.SUTTON,
[A.Tenzinger])

08:36.12 2.9% 00:08.61 08:36.12 00:08:21.60 00:00:14.52

4th 5 Detroit
(C.Walker, M.Sullivan, A.Mordell, E.Hughes, [A.Shah])

08:57.67 7.2% 00:21.55 08:57.67 00:08:21.60 00:00:36.07

Race 15R2: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Sagamore

(S.Markowitz, G.DellAquilo, M.Donner, A.Massey,
[L.Gagliano])

08:13.81 08:13.81 00:08:13.81

2nd 4 Lawrenceville
(K.Gardner, C.Brace, E.waugh, G.Fram, [J.Kim])

08:29.14 3.1% 00:15.33 08:29.14 00:08:13.81 00:00:15.33

3rd 2 Camp Randall
(H.Franchino, G.Mooney, S.Boardway, G.Venturini,
[M.Butler])

08:34.35 4.2% 00:05.21 08:34.35 00:08:13.81 00:00:20.54
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Race 15R2: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 2 @ 11:44 AM
4th 5 Highland Park

(E.Engram, A.McDonnell, B.Burns, V.Chambers,
[S.Barry])

09:34.94 16.4% 01:00.59 09:34.94 00:08:13.81 00:01:21.13

Race 15R3: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 3 @ 11:51 AM
1st 4 Blair

(J.Lung, A.Zimmermann, A.Rollock, J.McConnell,
[A.Saito])

08:19.11 08:19.11 00:08:19.11

2nd 3 Cincinnati Junior
(J.Muething, S.Tekulve, R.Kaiser, S.Berman, [D.Chin])

08:22.13 0.6% 00:03.02 08:22.13 00:08:19.11 00:00:03.02

3rd 5 Community Rowing
(M.Olmsted, N.Henderson, L.Carbeck, L.Kennedy,
[M.Garrity])

08:49.52 6.1% 00:27.39 08:49.52 00:08:19.11 00:00:30.41

4th 2 Texas Rowing
(P.Veeraraghavan, C.Pringle, S.Carolan, K.Pringle,
[K.Zehner])

08:58.13 7.8% 00:08.61 08:58.13 00:08:19.11 00:00:39.02

Race 15R4: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Repechage 4 @ 11:58 AM
1st 3 Pacific

(K.Ghotbi, A.Pierce, J.Hackett, A.Holmlund, [J.Duval-
Smith])

08:23.70 08:23.70 00:08:23.70

2nd 4 Boston Latin School
(R.Taylor-Burns, K.O'Neil, M.Johnson, T.Frappaolo,
[S.Kiritsy])

08:38.83 3.0% 00:15.13 08:38.83 00:08:23.70 00:00:15.13

3rd 2 Essex
(J.Adam, K.Sullivan, R.Corbett, J.Bolduc, [C.Quinn])

08:46.38 4.5% 00:07.55 08:46.38 00:08:23.70 00:00:22.68

Race 16R1: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 1 @ 12:05 PM
1st 3 Westerville

(D.Caspers, M.Caspers, J.WEISS, R.Kesselring, D.Just,
M.Murdock, P.Lecorgne, G.Mohar, [K.Heppner])

06:28.29 06:28.29 00:06:28.29

2nd 5 Lake Union
(A.Rush, A.Sopher, R.Callahan, K.O'Sullivan, M.Brady,
M.Taylor, R.van der Linden, M.Goss, [E.Nordale])

06:34.39 1.6% 00:06.10 06:34.39 00:06:28.29 00:00:06.10

3rd 2 Camp Randall
(B.Blair, S.Shin, A.Stroud, J.Salgado, R.Bantham-Nathe,
M.Hendrix, A.Blair, J.Van Wart, [J.Kwon])

06:40.30 3.1% 00:05.91 06:40.30 00:06:28.29 00:00:12.01

4th 4 Brookline
(A.Rintell, M.Mhango, A.Meyer, D.Meyer, C.Ko,
C.Tipton, J.Wolf-Sorokin, E.Zik, [S.Shapiro])

06:47.38 4.9% 00:07.08 06:47.38 00:06:28.29 00:00:19.09
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Race 16R2: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing

(N.Montalvo, J.Bared, D.Prego, L.Mercenari, C.Gongora,
J.Avila, C.Tornell, D.Behar, [B.Roen])

06:30.22 06:30.22 00:06:30.22

2nd 4 Los Gatos
(V.Callinan, A.Pillari, K.Sturm, D.DeCarlo, A.Perretta,
P.Salah, A.Roberts, C.Webb, [J.Zanardi])

06:33.88 0.9% 00:03.66 06:33.88 00:06:30.22 00:00:03.66

3rd 2 Detroit
(J.Sullivan, A.Dillard, Z.VonSeeger, D.Trudel, T.Duncan,
C.Smith, Z.Weise, I.Thompson, [S.Nemeh])

06:42.71 3.2% 00:08.83 06:42.71 00:06:30.22 00:00:12.49

4th 5 Sarasota
(A.Dupuis, C.Chorman, M.Castle, J.McClannahan,
D.Natarajan, A.Rzepka, D.Stevens, R.Day,

06:45.39 3.9% 00:02.68 06:45.39 00:06:30.22 00:00:15.17

Race 16R3: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 3 @ 12:19 PM
1st 4 Cincinnati Junior

(B.Jackson, D.Chen, A.Miller, E.Swank, C.Tilden,
C.Thompson, K.McCarthy, M.Wetherell, [C.Shoemaker])

06:27.24 06:27.24 00:06:27.24

2nd 3 Community Rowing
(M.Giroux, Z.Goodman, N.Harriman, I.Drew, C.Roy,
R.Heiman, C.Bernardo, H.Hodges, [K.Falb])

06:27.43 0.0% 00:00.19 06:27.43 00:06:27.24 00:00:00.19

3rd 2 La Salle HS
(K.Mischler, J.Dwyer, W.Risko, C.Rothwell, K.Dierkes,
S.Obermeier, A.Shafer, M.Vecchione, [J.Breslin])

06:41.03 3.6% 00:13.60 06:41.03 00:06:27.24 00:00:13.79

4th 5 OKC Riversport
(S.Lee, A.Jech, S.Allton, A.Williams, T.Shadoan,
L.Baustert, J.Nguyen, R.Tierney, [J.Green])

06:53.99 6.9% 00:12.96 06:53.99 00:06:27.24 00:00:26.75

Race 16R4: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 4 @ 12:26 PM
1st 2 New Canaan

(N.Berman, S.Wiley, N.Flynn, E.Nilan, A.Vernon,
E.Turiano, O.Viera, M.Cullman, [S.Escherich])

06:30.09 06:30.09 00:06:30.09

2nd 4 Pocock
(H.Shure, I.Wheeler, S.Skalbania, J.Smith, J.James,
W.Van Cleeve, G.Van Kampen, M.Kraus, [C.Buckley])

06:30.75 0.2% 00:00.66 06:30.75 00:06:30.09 00:00:00.66

3rd 3 Chaminade
(R.Schuster, R.Oxer, M.Berdel, A.Shoemaker,
R.Callahan, A.Shoemaker, J.Preputnik, C.Vulpis,
[A.Petrillo])

06:32.56 0.6% 00:01.81 06:32.56 00:06:30.09 00:00:02.47

4th 5 South Jersey
(J.Laberee, S.Hammond, B.Crouch, C.Yang, A.Siegel,

06:51.29 5.4% 00:18.73 06:51.29 00:06:30.09 00:00:21.20
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Race 16R4: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Repechage 4 @ 12:26 PM
Z.Kovach, M.Ricciardi, R.Moak, [J.Calzonetti])

Race 17R1: Womens Youth 8+ Repechage 1 @ 12:33 PM
1st 4 Upper Natoma Rowing

(C.Nowinski, S.Eldridge, A.Doran, K.Gregoriou, H.York,
M.Musilli, P.Watson, A.Vogelsang, [L.Meltz])

07:07.11 07:07.11 00:07:07.11

2nd 2 Sammamish
(S.Tilles, P.Alvarado, E.Place, P.Lindstedt, E.Valantine,
M.Hutchison, A.Zeiler, E.Antono, [S.Oberholzer])

07:12.18 1.2% 00:05.07 07:12.18 00:07:07.11 00:00:05.07

3rd 3 Orlando
(E.Kelley, C.Cavallo, M.Tosoni, K.Chambers,
V.Hernandez, A.Jesser, E.Roach, C.Evans, [K.Baldwin])

07:16.40 2.2% 00:04.22 07:16.40 00:07:07.11 00:00:09.29

4th 1 OKC Riversport
(B.Webster, V.Kastens, A.Jones, D.Thompson-Butler,
C.McMeekin, M.Goedecke, M.Wullschleger, K.Orem,
[A.Carpenter])

07:18.22 2.6% 00:01.82 07:18.22 00:07:07.11 00:00:11.11

5th 5 Austin
(C.Allan, L.Ellis, R.Pitman, B.David, V.Bartell, N.Brandt,
L.Azuela, A.Colety, [A.Ashwill])

07:20.24 3.1% 00:02.02 07:20.24 00:07:07.11 00:00:13.13

Race 17R2: Womens Youth 8+ Repechage 2 @ 12:40 PM
1st 3 Marin

(S.Rosenoer, E.Littman, M.Wolf, C.Passot, C.Byrnes,
L.Harris, C.Kisseberth, M.Morshead, [N.Cornman])

07:07.92 07:07.92 00:07:07.92

2nd 4 PNRA/MJRC
(P.Kolman, R.Gabai, L.Foster, B.Batesko, J.Friscia,
E.Goodman, S.Woo, M.Bailey, [M.Alden])

07:10.12 0.5% 00:02.20 07:10.12 00:07:07.92 00:00:02.20

3rd 2 Holy Names
(M.Crist, P.Jacobs, N.West, E.Metzger, C.Bridges,
A.Pavelich, E.Holland, A.Gardner, [K.Shurtleff])

07:10.71 0.7% 00:00.59 07:10.71 00:07:07.92 00:00:02.79

4th 1 Westerville
(T.Lundstrom, A.Bauer, V.Langwasser, C.Linse, A.Lind,
M.Stump, B.Shields, J.Huddle, [A.Poll])

07:16.63 2.0% 00:05.92 07:16.63 00:07:07.92 00:00:08.71

5th 5 Walt Whitman
(H.Platt, K.McGowan, C.Crawford, H.Dark, C.Lydon,
A.Alloway, E.Orrick, C.Wolf-Rodda, [C.Schlobohm])

07:30.12 5.2% 00:13.49 07:30.12 00:07:07.92 00:00:22.20
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Race 17R3: Womens Youth 8+ Repechage 3 @ 12:47 PM
1st 3 James Madison

(K.Lawless, G.Lawless, G.Ratcliff, C.Williams, C.Ratcliff,
C.Comey, L.Preston, H.Brown, [S.Hiday])

07:05.95 07:05.95 00:07:05.95

2nd 4 Mount Saint Joseph
(D.Lerro, M.Bracken, K.OConnell, D.DiCianno,
J.McGlynn, R.Ehrlich, E.Carbone, K.Casebeer,

07:10.43 1.1% 00:04.48 07:10.43 00:07:05.95 00:00:04.48

3rd 2 Green Lake
(N.Medley, O.Rogers, E.Redfield, H.Sallquist, A.Hixson,
K.Srb, T.Amen, C.Marks-Nicholes, [E.Wallace])

07:19.72 3.2% 00:09.29 07:19.72 00:07:05.95 00:00:13.77

4th 5 Atlanta Junior
(S.Waye, M.Nugent, M.Wilson, A.Bardowell,
E.Hornberger, E.Reed, K.Christel, E.Murray, [S.Lucas])

07:24.14 4.3% 00:04.42 07:24.14 00:07:05.95 00:00:18.19

5th 1 Annapolis Juniors
(E.Berg, M.Keating, M.Hanna, J.Hanna, M.Hill, C.Haas,
N.Tham, C.Harper, [M.Ulbricht])

07:37.57 7.4% 00:13.43 07:37.57 00:07:05.95 00:00:31.62

Race 17R4: Womens Youth 8+ Repechage 4 @ 12:54 PM
1st 4 Community Rowing

(S.Hart, S.DeSantis, A.Swei, M.Cosgrove, A.Howell,
v.Zahopoulos, E.Tadiri, L.Keating, [A.Nagle])

07:03.79 07:03.79 00:07:03.79

2nd 3 New Trier
(E.Benton, M.Marchuk, M.Eckert, M.Fischer, M.Denham,
R.Crosley, A.Swift, C.Deweirdt, [J.Maley])

07:07.51 0.9% 00:03.72 07:07.51 00:07:03.79 00:00:03.72

3rd 2 Sarasota
(M.Taaffe, G.Halula, S.Luther, H.Meister,
K.Wadolowska, K.Flanders, C.Elizalde, M.Beiling,

07:15.51 2.8% 00:08.00 07:15.51 00:07:03.79 00:00:11.72

4th 5 Moorestown
(C.Wixted, K.Van Iderstine, E.Van Fossen, S.Trivinia,
J.Downey, d.baskin, P.Conrey, G.Martin,

07:17.25 3.2% 00:01.74 07:17.25 00:07:03.79 00:00:13.46

5th 1 Albany
(E.Johnston, M.Keefe, M.Morrell, H.Travers, L.O'Neil,
E.Corrigan, E.Delaney, K.Manning, [A.Bierman])

07:19.67 3.7% 00:02.42 07:19.67 00:07:03.79 00:00:15.88
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Race 18R1: Mens Youth 8+ Repechage 1 @ 01:01 PM
1st 3 Sarasota

(H.Leeming, J.Schmidt, T.Taaffe, A.KOnecny,
R.Anderson, R.Hails, J.Colon, N.Duncan, [G.Golub])

06:13.22 06:13.22 00:06:13.22

2nd 2 Central Catholic HS
(C.Wawrzonek, R.Meder, G.Maher, G.Volosky,
G.Renwick, M.Miklasevich, J.Dawson, P.Leech,
[A.Ciriello])

06:16.55 0.9% 00:03.33 06:16.55 00:06:13.22 00:00:03.33

3rd 1 Essex
(G.Rickenbacker, Z.Zaniewski, M.Bourie, B.Finlayson,
M.Kapp, M.Norris, S.Pratt, D.Burkhardt, [C.Mund])

06:19.43 1.7% 00:02.88 06:19.43 00:06:13.22 00:00:06.21

4th 4 Orlando
(R.Furey, R.Sabis, B.Delaney, M.Carter, W.Croft,
J.Furukawa, C.Harding, D.Dobson, [M.Caravello])

06:25.13 3.2% 00:05.70 06:25.13 00:06:13.22 00:00:11.91

5th 5 OKC Riversport
(D.Jordan, J.Lang, A.Chase, C.Reno, L.Evans,
A.Farmer, J.Seale, K.Puckett, [M.Blumenthal])
Boat Under Weight

06:26.94 3.7% 00:01.81 06:26.94 00:06:13.22 00:00:13.72

Race 18R2: Mens Youth 8+ Repechage 2 @ 01:08 PM
1st 4 Cincinnati Junior

(B.Kraus, J.Hopper, A.Spaulding, B.Record, P.Kenkel,
D.Puttmann, C.Wagner, S.Hauck, [K.Rolfes])

06:16.40 06:16.40 00:06:16.40

2nd 3 Rose City
(M.Evans, J.Biesemeyer, J.George, H.Prosser,
G.Dierks, J.Badden, A.Estraviz, A.Necas, [L.Pirkl])

06:20.18 1.0% 00:03.78 06:20.18 00:06:16.40 00:00:03.78

3rd 5 Saugatuck
(R.Amadei, M.Gibson, C.Babinec, J.Petterson, J.Esse,
J.Morrison, G.Traynor, A.Vogt, [G.Zales])

06:24.18 2.1% 00:04.00 06:24.18 00:06:16.40 00:00:07.78

4th 2 Three Rivers
(J.Murcek, J.English, D.Abbott, J.Hockenberry,
P.DelBarba, N.Jackson, J.Hrynda, C.Barnes, [D.Saba])

06:26.75 2.7% 00:02.57 06:26.75 00:06:16.40 00:00:10.35

Race 18R3: Mens Youth 8+ Repechage 3 @ 01:15 PM
1st 2 Everett

(A.Bentley, S.Helms, P.Walczak, A.Engel, B.Skalley,
A.Walczak, M.Forde, C.Borseth, [C.Forrest])

06:17.45 06:17.45 00:06:17.45

2nd 3 Chaminade
(D.Bellissimo, W.OPREA, K.Miller, C.Coletta, C.Aral,
G.Hegermiller, M.Bellesheim, M.Dignam, [P.Monahan])

06:20.96 0.9% 00:03.51 06:20.96 00:06:17.45 00:00:03.51

3rd 4 La Salle HS 06:37.60 5.3% 00:16.64 06:37.60 00:06:17.45 00:00:20.15
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Race 18R3: Mens Youth 8+ Repechage 3 @ 01:15 PM
(P.Eble, J.Delaney, D.Ezzo, E.Gross, M.Maginnis,
N.Shafer, G.Thiers, R.Ward, [A.Weinrich])

4th 5 PNRA/MJRC
(C.Ward, T.Lee, B.Sproule, T.Lee, B.Welch, C.Ward,
B.Welch, )

06:48.94 8.3% 00:11.34 06:48.94 00:06:17.45 00:00:31.49

Race 18R4: Mens Youth 8+ Repechage 4 @ 01:22 PM
1st 4 Los Gatos

(D.DeSantis, M.Katz, A.Leeburg, Z.Hershberger,
J.Vanderstoep, T.Forter, N.Casaccia, K.Dickson,

06:20.83 06:20.83 00:06:20.83

2nd 5 Pacific
(M.Milner, E.Leavitt, L.Hart, H.Patterson, B.Iwaszewicz,
R.Ostrow, C.Stewart, N.Lewis, [E.Cooper])

06:22.58 0.5% 00:01.75 06:22.58 00:06:20.83 00:00:01.75

3rd 2 Canisius HS
(J.Hamp, J.Laversa, M.Hamp, M.Hirschbeck, P.Janes,
R.Yankowski, J.Crimmen, N.Danyluk, [J.Ruh])

06:24.61 1.0% 00:02.03 06:24.61 00:06:20.83 00:00:03.78

4th 3 Saratoga
(R.Allen, J.Keefe, A.Torkelson, L.O'Brien, S.Castellani,
L.Casey, J.Howe, A.Loy, [G.Sullivan])

06:25.28 1.2% 00:00.67 06:25.28 00:06:20.83 00:00:04.45

Race 1S1: Womens Youth 1x Semi-Final 1 @ 03:07 PM
1st 3 Tampa Training Center (T.Burdge) 08:24.33 08:24.33 00:08:24.33
2nd 5 Buckingham (C.Madden) 08:26.84 0.5% 00:02.51 08:26.84 00:08:24.33 00:00:02.51
3rd 4 St. Andrew (V.JONES) 08:31.28 1.4% 00:04.44 08:31.28 00:08:24.33 00:00:06.95
4th 1 Cambridge (K.Case) 08:41.08 3.3% 00:09.80 08:41.08 00:08:24.33 00:00:16.75
5th 2 Vancouver Lake (K.Yraceburu) 08:53.97 5.9% 00:12.89 08:53.97 00:08:24.33 00:00:29.64
6th 6 Hun (M.Howard) 08:58.91 6.9% 00:04.94 08:58.91 00:08:24.33 00:00:34.58

Race 1S2: Womens Youth 1x Semi-Final 2 @ 03:14 PM
1st 3 Sagamore (N.Vascotto) 08:25.82 08:25.82 00:08:25.82
2nd 4 Tempe Junior 7 (S.Heywood) 08:27.72 0.4% 00:01.90 08:27.72 00:08:25.82 00:00:01.90
3rd 5 Detroit (A.Chrumka) 08:33.38 1.5% 00:05.66 08:33.38 00:08:25.82 00:00:07.56
4th 2 Council Rock South (J.Roloff) 08:36.28 2.1% 00:02.90 08:36.28 00:08:25.82 00:00:10.46
5th 1 Tempe Junior 8 (C.Redman) 08:48.21 4.4% 00:11.93 08:48.21 00:08:25.82 00:00:22.39
6th 6 Dallas (K.Gudmundsson) 09:03.72 7.5% 00:15.51 09:03.72 00:08:25.82 00:00:37.90
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Race 2S1: Mens Youth 1x Semi-Final 1 @ 03:21 PM
1st 3 Saratoga (R.Allen) 07:35.85 07:35.85 00:07:35.85
2nd 4 Narragansett (A.Weiss) 07:42.42 1.4% 00:06.57 07:42.42 00:07:35.85 00:00:06.57
3rd 5 Pittsburgh Rowing Club (A.Kleijn) 07:44.54 1.9% 00:02.12 07:44.54 00:07:35.85 00:00:08.69
4th 2 Humboldt Bay (E.Carlson) 07:47.20 2.5% 00:02.66 07:47.20 00:07:35.85 00:00:11.35
5th 1 Steel City (A.Todd) 07:59.11 5.1% 00:11.91 07:59.11 00:07:35.85 00:00:23.26
6th 6 Ashland (T.Sell) 08:06.99 6.8% 00:07.88 08:06.99 00:07:35.85 00:00:31.14

Race 2S2: Mens Youth 1x Semi-Final 2 @ 03:28 PM
1st 4 Dallas (O.Salonna) 07:39.61 07:39.61 00:07:39.61
2nd 3 Saugatuck (M.Meyer-Bosse) 07:40.40 0.2% 00:00.79 07:40.40 00:07:39.61 00:00:00.79
3rd 5 Albany (N.Timmons) 07:44.10 1.0% 00:03.70 07:44.10 00:07:39.61 00:00:04.49
4th 1 St. Andrew (S.Podwojski) 08:02.37 5.0% 00:18.27 08:02.37 00:07:39.61 00:00:22.76
5th 6 Miami Rowing (R.Silva Urbaneja) 08:05.15 5.6% 00:02.78 08:05.15 00:07:39.61 00:00:25.54

2 Northfield Mt Hermon (N.Benning)
Did Not Finish

Scratch

Race 3S1: Womens Ltwt Youth 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 03:35 PM
1st 4 Community Rowing (A.Ruenger, E.Barnett) 07:50.57 07:50.57 00:07:50.57
2nd 3 Brookline (E.Kazimer, H.Randle) 07:52.57 0.4% 00:02.00 07:52.57 00:07:50.57 00:00:02.00
3rd 2 Long Beach (J.McGill, J.McGill) 07:57.65 1.5% 00:05.08 07:57.65 00:07:50.57 00:00:07.08
4th 5 Chattanooga (S.Anderson, P.Smith) 08:02.52 2.5% 00:04.87 08:02.52 00:07:50.57 00:00:11.95
5th 6 Saugatuck (G.Pinter, J.Gurman) 08:10.82 4.3% 00:08.30 08:10.82 00:07:50.57 00:00:20.25
6th 1 New Canaan A (A.Kenefick, L.Gorman) 08:20.03 6.3% 00:09.21 08:20.03 00:07:50.57 00:00:29.46

Race 3S2: Womens Ltwt Youth 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 03:42 PM
1st 5 New Canaan B (B.Tobey, V.Hoeft) 08:00.26 08:00.26 00:08:00.26
2nd 4 Long Beach Junior (S.Toms, S.Arcos) 08:05.44 1.1% 00:05.18 08:05.44 00:08:00.26 00:00:05.18
3rd 3 Dallas (P.Queralt, A.Schwarz) 08:06.13 1.2% 00:00.69 08:06.13 00:08:00.26 00:00:05.87
4th 6 Oakland Strokes (M.Robles-Wong, H.Weisenberger) 08:07.97 1.6% 00:01.84 08:07.97 00:08:00.26 00:00:07.71
5th 2 Lake Union A (R.Dunwoody, C.McClure) 08:17.68 3.6% 00:09.71 08:17.68 00:08:00.26 00:00:17.42
6th 1 Sarasota Scullers (K.Allen, J.Koehler) 08:23.25 4.8% 00:05.57 08:23.25 00:08:00.26 00:00:22.99
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Race 5S1: Mens Ltwt Youth 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 03:49 PM
1st 3 St. Andrew (C.Ward, T.Summers) 07:01.27 07:01.27 00:07:01.27
2nd 5 GMS Rowing (B.Kelly, N.Dickinson) 07:01.50 0.1% 00:00.23 07:01.50 00:07:01.27 00:00:00.23
3rd 2 Miami Beach (L.Di Lena, A.Horn) 07:04.93 0.9% 00:03.43 07:04.93 00:07:01.27 00:00:03.66
4th 6 New Canaan (P.Foote, P.Lange) 07:14.29 3.1% 00:09.36 07:14.29 00:07:01.27 00:00:13.02
5th 4 Chestnut Hill (A.Adubato, C.Delacato) 07:17.77 3.9% 00:03.48 07:17.77 00:07:01.27 00:00:16.50
6th 1 Woodlands (H.Gomez, T.Eastwick) 07:18.91 4.2% 00:01.14 07:18.91 00:07:01.27 00:00:17.64

Race 5S2: Mens Ltwt Youth 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 03:56 PM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center (C.Wales, N.Pihl) 07:01.87 07:01.87 00:07:01.87
2nd 4 Vashon Island (R.Bingham, T.Hanson) 07:02.29 0.1% 00:00.42 07:02.29 00:07:01.87 00:00:00.42
3rd 2 Y Quad Cities (J.Tinsman , K.Trahan) 07:05.41 0.8% 00:03.12 07:05.41 00:07:01.87 00:00:03.54
4th 6 Malvern Prep A (A.Velte, J.Gonzalez) 07:08.24 1.5% 00:02.83 07:08.24 00:07:01.87 00:00:06.37
5th 5 Saugatuck (M.Malec, M.Grant) 07:11.77 2.3% 00:03.53 07:11.77 00:07:01.87 00:00:09.90
6th 1 Pacific (V.Merrill, J.Wang) 07:15.73 3.3% 00:03.96 07:15.73 00:07:01.87 00:00:13.86

Race 4S1: Womens Youth 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 04:03 PM
1st 4 Bromfield (C.Hart, O.Maclean) 07:47.33 07:47.33 00:07:47.33
2nd 3 Seattle Rowing Center (N.Miles, R.Goldader) 07:53.03 1.2% 00:05.70 07:53.03 00:07:47.33 00:00:05.70
3rd 5 Olympia Area (S.Willoughby, A.Lane) 07:57.60 2.2% 00:04.57 07:57.60 00:07:47.33 00:00:10.27
4th 2 Cambridge (I.Zappe, P.Hayden) 08:06.85 4.2% 00:09.25 08:06.85 00:07:47.33 00:00:19.52
5th 1 Augusta Junior (H.Prescott, S.Sprague) 08:14.58 5.8% 00:07.73 08:14.58 00:07:47.33 00:00:27.25
6th 6 Pelham Community (M.DiBuono, K.Campbell) 08:28.01 8.7% 00:13.43 08:28.01 00:07:47.33 00:00:40.68

Race 4S2: Womens Youth 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 04:10 PM
1st 2 Y Quad Cities (E.Sharis, B.Baustian) 07:50.62 07:50.62 00:07:50.62
2nd 3 Shaker HS (M.Urquhart, E.Czupil) 07:51.18 0.1% 00:00.56 07:51.18 00:07:50.62 00:00:00.56
3rd 4 Steel City (J.Hebert, M.Pollock) 07:54.79 0.9% 00:03.61 07:54.79 00:07:50.62 00:00:04.17
4th 5 Dallas (K.Gudmundsson, E.Walker) 08:02.23 2.5% 00:07.44 08:02.23 00:07:50.62 00:00:11.61
5th 1 Stanford (D.Struck, C.Duesdieker) 08:07.12 3.5% 00:04.89 08:07.12 00:07:50.62 00:00:16.50
6th 6 Miami Rowing (G.Montalvo, I.Morcos) 08:25.05 7.3% 00:17.93 08:25.05 00:07:50.62 00:00:34.43
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Race 6S1: Mens Youth 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 04:17 PM
1st 3 GMS Rowing (G.Burke, S.Rouse) 06:53.75 06:53.75 00:06:53.75
2nd 4 Saugatuck (G.Anderson, M.Meyer-Bosse) 06:57.44 0.9% 00:03.69 06:57.44 00:06:53.75 00:00:03.69
3rd 1 Lake Stevens (B.Dickson, A.McCrea) 06:58.64 1.2% 00:01.20 06:58.64 00:06:53.75 00:00:04.89
4th 2 River City (C.Green, A.Hopkins) 07:01.27 1.8% 00:02.63 07:01.27 00:06:53.75 00:00:07.52
5th 5 Dallas (O.Salonna, A.Boonyachai) 07:05.61 2.9% 00:04.34 07:05.61 00:06:53.75 00:00:11.86
6th 6 Malvern Prep (M.Lewers, A.Moore) 07:09.23 3.7% 00:03.62 07:09.23 00:06:53.75 00:00:15.48

Race 6S2: Mens Youth 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 04:24 PM
1st 3 Long Beach Junior (G.Hawkins, N.McCutcheon) 06:54.94 06:54.94 00:06:54.94
2nd 2 Narragansett (R.Wagner, C.Buchholz) 06:55.87 0.2% 00:00.93 06:55.87 00:06:54.94 00:00:00.93
3rd 4 Cleveland Scholastic (D.Conroy, M.Trebilcock) 06:58.82 0.9% 00:02.95 06:58.82 00:06:54.94 00:00:03.88
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers (K.Norder, R.Houser) 07:01.47 1.6% 00:02.65 07:01.47 00:06:54.94 00:00:06.53
5th 5 Sammamish (J.Laurence-Chasen, A.Bolves) 07:08.57 3.3% 00:07.10 07:08.57 00:06:54.94 00:00:13.63
6th 1 Los Gatos (J.Chuter, B.Chuter) 07:10.72 3.8% 00:02.15 07:10.72 00:06:54.94 00:00:15.78

Race 7S1: Womens Youth 2- Semi-Final 1 @ 04:31 PM
1st 3 Connecticut (R.Grinalds, L.Grinalds) 07:57.53 07:57.53 00:07:57.53
2nd 4 Saratoga (L.Fitzhenry, C.Blackington) 08:03.90 1.3% 00:06.37 08:03.90 00:07:57.53 00:00:06.37
3rd 5 Mile High (K.Chase, A.Bobka) 08:04.94 1.6% 00:01.04 08:04.94 00:07:57.53 00:00:07.41
4th 2 Commencement Bay (K.Brown, H.Drangsholt) 08:07.06 2.0% 00:02.12 08:07.06 00:07:57.53 00:00:09.53
5th 1 Vashon Island (E.Odmark, K.Carter) 08:32.50 7.3% 00:25.44 08:32.50 00:07:57.53 00:00:34.97
6th 6 Detroit (M.Brennan, C.Wizner) 08:39.15 8.7% 00:06.65 08:39.15 00:07:57.53 00:00:41.62

Race 7S2: Womens Youth 2- Semi-Final 2 @ 04:38 PM
1st 3 Essex (E.Hannum, Z.Zimmerman) 08:07.13 08:07.13 00:08:07.13
2nd 2 Indianapolis Rowing (S.Barber, E.watson) 08:07.47 0.1% 00:00.34 08:07.47 00:08:07.13 00:00:00.34
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers (D.Main, M.Bilder) 08:17.75 2.2% 00:10.28 08:17.75 00:08:07.13 00:00:10.62
4th 5 Cincinnati Country Day (L.Fleischmann, J.Jeelani) 08:27.67 4.2% 00:09.92 08:27.67 00:08:07.13 00:00:20.54
5th 6 Atlanta Junior (M.Paulo, L.Mall) 08:40.26 6.8% 00:12.59 08:40.26 00:08:07.13 00:00:33.13
6th 1 Texas Rowing (A.Haverlah, L.Snodgrass) 08:52.93 9.4% 00:12.67 08:52.93 00:08:07.13 00:00:45.80
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Race 8S1: Mens Youth 2- Semi-Final 1 @ 04:45 PM
1st 3 Bromfield (K.Cotton, P.Ginouves) 07:08.86 07:08.86 00:07:08.86
2nd 1 Newport RC (N.Smith, P.Beane) 07:19.72 2.5% 00:10.86 07:19.72 00:07:08.86 00:00:10.86
3rd 5 River City (S.Currey, J.Hopkins) 07:22.02 3.1% 00:02.30 07:22.02 00:07:08.86 00:00:13.16
4th 4 Miami Rowing (W.Valle, J.Kahler) 07:30.33 5.0% 00:08.31 07:30.33 00:07:08.86 00:00:21.47
5th 2 Triangle Rowing (C.Haig, G.Allen) 07:38.65 6.9% 00:08.32 07:38.65 00:07:08.86 00:00:29.79
6th 6 Commencement Bay (B.Johnson, J.Morton) 07:39.75 7.2% 00:01.10 07:39.75 00:07:08.86 00:00:30.89

Race 8S2: Mens Youth 2- Semi-Final 2 @ 04:52 PM
1st 3 Brookline (J.Ruske, A.Zimmet) 07:21.24 07:21.24 00:07:21.24
2nd 5 Saratoga (A.Torkelson, L.Casey) 07:23.59 0.5% 00:02.35 07:23.59 00:07:21.24 00:00:02.35
3rd 4 Oakland Strokes (I.Drake, D.Baefsky) 07:27.50 1.4% 00:03.91 07:27.50 00:07:21.24 00:00:06.26
4th 2 New Canaan (A.Buck, P.Tortora) 07:31.63 2.4% 00:04.13 07:31.63 00:07:21.24 00:00:10.39
5th 1 Pocock (N.Firmani, Z.Ellenbogen) 07:41.46 4.6% 00:09.83 07:41.46 00:07:21.24 00:00:20.22
6th 6 Sarasota (C.Rowe, J.Strauss) 07:42.99 4.9% 00:01.53 07:42.99 00:07:21.24 00:00:21.75

Race 9S1: Womens Youth 4x Semi-Final 1 @ 04:59 PM
1st 4 GMS Rowing

(L.Youngling, E.Reelick, C.Habjan, M.Maydan)
07:00.78 07:00.78 00:07:00.78

2nd 3 Vashon Island
(E.Kehoe, M.Croonquist, A.Williams, A.Koenig)

07:02.53 0.4% 00:01.75 07:02.53 00:07:00.78 00:00:01.75

3rd 5 Long Beach Junior
(Z.Irish, R.Hayes, K.Newmarker, M.Sherman)

07:08.52 1.8% 00:05.99 07:08.52 00:07:00.78 00:00:07.74

4th 1 Seattle Rowing Center
(N.Miles, R.Goldader, S.Framson, L.Jaffe)

07:11.52 2.6% 00:03.00 07:11.52 00:07:00.78 00:00:10.74

5th 2 New Canaan
(S.Winsch, E.Biddle, O.Bordelon, R.Paterson)

07:24.00 5.5% 00:12.48 07:24.00 00:07:00.78 00:00:23.22

6th 6 Texas Rowing
(M.Stinson, M.Lyon, K.Brewer, K.Swinford)

07:42.51 9.9% 00:18.51 07:42.51 00:07:00.78 00:00:41.73

Race 9S2: Womens Youth 4x Semi-Final 2 @ 05:06 PM
1st 3 Saugatuck

(S.Greenberg, m.markovic, L.Freeman, A.Zadravec)
07:05.54 07:05.54 00:07:05.54

2nd 1 Oakland Strokes
(C.Bozzini, B.Bauer, K.McKeen, L.Dahlberg-Seeth)

07:08.32 0.7% 00:02.78 07:08.32 00:07:05.54 00:00:02.78

3rd 2 Y Quad Cities
(E.Sharis, C.Heiderscheit, K.Whiteman, B.Baustian)

07:13.12 1.8% 00:04.80 07:13.12 00:07:05.54 00:00:07.58

4th 5 River City
(N.Hester, K.Ely, K.Nocetti, S.Purkey)

07:16.39 2.5% 00:03.27 07:16.39 00:07:05.54 00:00:10.85
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Race 9S2: Womens Youth 4x Semi-Final 2 @ 05:06 PM
5th 4 Connecticut

(M.Lycouris, M.Galloway, V.Babchak, A.Lynn)
07:20.88 3.6% 00:04.49 07:20.88 00:07:05.54 00:00:15.34

6th 6 Pelham Community
(C.Jensen, L.Lindsay, Y.Hemida, T.Dikkers)

07:24.41 4.4% 00:03.53 07:24.41 00:07:05.54 00:00:18.87

Race 10S1: Mens Youth 4x Semi-Final 1 @ 05:13 PM
1st 4 Narragansett

(A.Weiss, C.Buchholz, E.Esposito, R.Wagner)
06:25.40 06:25.40 00:06:25.40

2nd 5 Conestoga
(B.Landis, J.Wright, J.Hoban, T.Hersh)

06:25.84 0.1% 00:00.44 06:25.84 00:06:25.40 00:00:00.44

3rd 3 St. Andrew
(C.Ward, S.Podwojski, J.Holland, T.Summers)

06:26.33 0.2% 00:00.49 06:26.33 00:06:25.40 00:00:00.93

4th 2 Miami Beach
(V.Tarrau, F.Guistini, S.Sardi, S.Mainegra)

06:27.60 0.6% 00:01.27 06:27.60 00:06:25.40 00:00:02.20

5th 6 Pelham Community
(P.Goldstein, M.Palmer, G.Paternoster, N.Ippolito)

06:40.99 4.0% 00:13.39 06:40.99 00:06:25.40 00:00:15.59

6th 1 Episcopal School - Dallas
(N.Laba, R.Nelson, P.Jamieson, W.Meier)

06:50.22 6.4% 00:09.23 06:50.22 00:06:25.40 00:00:24.82

Race 10S2: Mens Youth 4x Semi-Final 2 @ 05:20 PM
1st 4 Malvern Prep

(P.Donohue, A.Bury, A.Somers, D.Schwarz)
06:18.99 06:18.99 00:06:18.99

2nd 3 New Canaan
(C.Campbell, H.Franco, S.Yanoff, J.Rosow)

06:22.02 0.8% 00:03.03 06:22.02 00:06:18.99 00:00:03.03

3rd 2 Pocock
(A.Johnson, S.Pettet, T.Daly, J.Kelly)

06:24.08 1.3% 00:02.06 06:24.08 00:06:18.99 00:00:05.09

4th 6 Long Beach Junior
(T.Taylor, D.Amado, A.Reitz, N.Lee)

06:31.15 3.2% 00:07.07 06:31.15 00:06:18.99 00:00:12.16

5th 1 Stanford
(N.Talbott, J.Herd, C.Mathieu, S.Gharda)

06:39.11 5.3% 00:07.96 06:39.11 00:06:18.99 00:00:20.12

6th 5 Y Quad Cities
(J.Tinsman , K.Trahan, K.Farrell, C.Tinsman)

06:40.85 5.8% 00:01.74 06:40.85 00:06:18.99 00:00:21.86

Race 11S1: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Semi-Final 1 @ 05:27 PM
1st 4 Community Rowing

(A.Ruenger, A.Mushinski, J.Orlov, E.Barrett, E.Barnett,
J.Pedersen, M.Ciocca, E.Cetlin, [J.Wong])

07:01.78 07:01.78 00:07:01.78

2nd 3 Saugatuck
(M.Hom, G.Pinter, M.Schumer, J.Gurman, B.Lewis,
c.cashel, C.Bondoc, S.Frear, [S.Powers])

07:13.80 2.8% 00:12.02 07:13.80 00:07:01.78 00:00:12.02

3rd 2 Long Beach Junior 07:23.32 5.1% 00:09.52 07:23.32 00:07:01.78 00:00:21.54
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Race 11S1: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Semi-Final 1 @ 05:27 PM
(B.Willey, S.Arcos, S.Moody, S.Toms, H.Levy, B.Wynne,
E.Loudenback, N.Allen, [S.Desai])

4th 1 West Side
(A.Rabin, K.Van Cleave, H.Victor, J.Marshall,
M.McDonnell, L.Suleski, C.Greene, K.Obrochta,
[E.Glasgow])

07:30.60 6.8% 00:07.28 07:30.60 00:07:01.78 00:00:28.82

5th 6 Greenwich
(J.Sussman, C.Oarr, L.Tiramani, S.Grueterich, W.Lees,
N.Birkhold, M.Harrison, G.burke, [G.Volterra])

07:33.13 7.4% 00:02.53 07:33.13 00:07:01.78 00:00:31.35

6th 5 Mt. Baker
(A.Elggren, H.Atlas, C.Ihle, E.Ralston, A.Leonard,
K.Dong, H.Rossen, E.Gleed, [M.Rood])

07:41.74 9.5% 00:08.61 07:41.74 00:07:01.78 00:00:39.96

Race 11S2: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 05:34 PM
1st 4 Oakland Strokes

(A.Wietelmann, K.Bird, A.Shafi, S.Runyon, A.Thacher,
I.Catton, M.Lee, L.Patel, [I.Goldman])

07:08.95 07:08.95 00:07:08.95

2nd 2 New Trier
(S.Krause-Levy, E.Kofman, N.Smith, E.Weaver, J.Wolf,
L.Robertson, J.Truong, S.Lee, [R.Watkin])

07:12.34 0.8% 00:03.39 07:12.34 00:07:08.95 00:00:03.39

3rd 3 Mount Saint Joseph
(P.Flynn, K.Loftus, k.mirabella, L.mcglynn,
M.Bresnahan, K.McCormick, M.Tenzinger, M.Flynn,
[E.McElroy])

07:13.40 1.0% 00:01.06 07:13.40 00:07:08.95 00:00:04.45

4th 1 Pittsford
(K.West, J.Hayden, H.Bailey, E.Greendyke, R.Galbraith,
C.Reilly, J.Longwell, A.Coughlan, [E.Gelbard])

07:23.69 3.4% 00:10.29 07:23.69 00:07:08.95 00:00:14.74

5th 5 Miami Rowing
(C.Roen, A.Matas, R.Olson, B.Livingston, C.Navia,
N.Brennan, S.Helou, G.Shubin, [A.Zaldivar])

07:40.34 7.3% 00:16.65 07:40.34 00:07:08.95 00:00:31.39

6th 6 Holy Names
(L.Kramer, A.Mockett, C.Illich, O.Robb-Linse, J.Osborn,
J.Glueck, M.Beiler, J.Causbie, [K.Reiser])

07:54.47 10.6% 00:14.13 07:54.47 00:07:08.95 00:00:45.52
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Race 12S1: Womens Youth 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 05:41 PM
1st 3 Pittsford

(J.Eiffert, M.Ward, C.Bohmann, L.Tracey, [C.Kneuer])
07:31.46 07:31.46 00:07:31.46

2nd 2 Greenwich Academy
(A.Young, N.Demmerle, G.Hughes, C.Ostrover,
[H.Miller])

07:41.18 2.2% 00:09.72 07:41.18 00:07:31.46 00:00:09.72

3rd 1 St. Andrew
(V.JONES, T.Hughes, H.Tanasijevich, J.Kish, [N.Snow])

07:46.65 3.4% 00:05.47 07:46.65 00:07:31.46 00:00:15.19

4th 4 Cincinnati Junior
(E.Bradford, K.Albrinck, C.Petera, G.Kroner,
[H.Tzeghai])

07:49.29 3.9% 00:02.64 07:49.29 00:07:31.46 00:00:17.83

5th 6 Oregon Association
(K.Mayhew, M.Hoskins, K.Bishop, K.McGraw,
[G.Vanderbush])

07:52.82 4.7% 00:03.53 07:52.82 00:07:31.46 00:00:21.36

6th 5 Mile High
(K.Chase, A.Brunner, S.Klippel, A.Bobka, [J.Singer])

08:42.59 15.8% 00:49.77 08:42.59 00:07:31.46 00:01:11.13

Race 12S2: Womens Youth 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 05:48 PM
1st 2 Peddie

(O.McShea, D.Derchin, K.Lewis, M.Borchardt,
[A.Capatina])

07:38.83 07:38.83 00:07:38.83

2nd 4 Community Rowing
(E.Tadiri, M.Cosgrove, A.Howell, L.Keating, [A.Nagle])

07:39.63 0.2% 00:00.80 07:39.63 00:07:38.83 00:00:00.80

3rd 6 Marina Aquatic Junior
(M.O'Hanlon, C.Shannon, A.Duval, M.Tanklage,
[C.Kojima])

07:43.91 1.1% 00:04.28 07:43.91 00:07:38.83 00:00:05.08

4th 5 Wayland Weston
(K.Wagner, C.Chappell, M.Cox, E.Perry, [R.Regent])

07:51.47 2.8% 00:07.56 07:51.47 00:07:38.83 00:00:12.64

5th 1 Connecticut
(A.Frey, E.Crump, C.Cochran, A.Enzor, [A.Hornung])

07:55.53 3.6% 00:04.06 07:55.53 00:07:38.83 00:00:16.70

6th 3 West Side
(R.Hirschbeck, T.Gillespie, A.Truesdell, C.Kazmierczak,
[A.Giancola])

07:59.05 4.4% 00:03.52 07:59.05 00:07:38.83 00:00:20.22

Race 13S1: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 05:55 PM
1st 3 Sammamish

(A.Lund, P.Lindstedt, B.Alvarez, J.Elder, [L.Caldwell])
06:57.63 06:57.63 00:06:57.63

2nd 2 Berkeley HS
(L.Bell, I.Pengra, D.Remler, K.Meador, [H.Lukanuski])

07:01.95 1.0% 00:04.32 07:01.95 00:06:57.63 00:00:04.32

3rd 4 Community Rowing A
(S.Meigs, H.Keating, N.Arnous, C.McClurg, [V.Kenion])

07:03.43 1.4% 00:01.48 07:03.43 00:06:57.63 00:00:05.80

4th 5 Manhasset 07:06.32 2.1% 00:02.89 07:06.32 00:06:57.63 00:00:08.69
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Race 13S1: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 05:55 PM
(S.Hummel, C.Voto, S.McIntee, P.Thatos, [A.Kavourias])

5th 6 Wayland Weston
(J.Heinlein, I.DeLaney, B.Blaesser, H.alden,
[S.Charlotte])

07:07.29 2.3% 00:00.97 07:07.29 00:06:57.63 00:00:09.66

6th 1 St. Josephs Collegiate
(C.Schaab, D.Klawon, T.Ashwood, R.Izzo, [M.Coughlin])

07:09.40 2.8% 00:02.11 07:09.40 00:06:57.63 00:00:11.77

Race 13S2: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:02 PM
1st 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer

(R.Lindstrom, C.Darnton, B.Kennedy, J.McKarns,
[M.Strader])

07:02.36 07:02.36 00:07:02.36

2nd 3 New Canaan
(N.Berman, N.Flynn, S.Wiley, E.Turiano, [S.Escherich])

07:04.81 0.6% 00:02.45 07:04.81 00:07:02.36 00:00:02.45

3rd 4 Lakeside
(C.Schlaepfer, P.Augusciak, Y.Mahoney, G.Martin-
Noble, [S.Ward])

07:05.40 0.7% 00:00.59 07:05.40 00:07:02.36 00:00:03.04

4th 2 Atlanta Junior
(C.Smith, M.Cecil, Z.Lawhon, K.Odonnell, [M.Miller])

07:08.64 1.5% 00:03.24 07:08.64 00:07:02.36 00:00:06.28

5th 6 Cincinnati Junior
(N.Bailey, P.Schneider, B.Anderson, B.Schutte,
[H.MacKay])

07:12.57 2.4% 00:03.93 07:12.57 00:07:02.36 00:00:10.21

6th 1 Norwalk River
(A.Lane, M.Koenigsberg, D.Sullivan, K.Horrigan,
[M.Stout])

07:12.88 2.5% 00:00.31 07:12.88 00:07:02.36 00:00:10.52

Race 14S1: Mens Youth 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 06:09 PM
1st 3 Deerfield

(B.Hakes, A.Berner, B.Plunkett, T.Larson, [A.Cho])
06:50.75 06:50.75 00:06:50.75

2nd 4 Oakland Strokes
(I.Drake, D.Hosler, G.Larwood, D.Baefsky, [A.Steele])

06:51.35 0.1% 00:00.60 06:51.35 00:06:50.75 00:00:00.60

3rd 2 Radnor
(J.Aftring, D.Carbery, J.Puckette, C.staines, [B.Croop])

06:52.67 0.5% 00:01.32 06:52.67 00:06:50.75 00:00:01.92

4th 1 Iona Prep
(C.Murphy, L.Aleksandravicius, J.Zagroba, C.O'Sullivan,
[J.Walsh])

06:53.84 0.8% 00:01.17 06:53.84 00:06:50.75 00:00:03.09

5th 5 Westerville
(B.Leonard, M.Tarnapoll, J.Sobiech, H.Lecorgne,
[T.Gainey])

06:55.26 1.1% 00:01.42 06:55.26 00:06:50.75 00:00:04.51

6th 6 Wayland Weston
(J.Buczek, K.Edwards, R.Leddy, N.Kossack, [J.Saylor])

06:59.43 2.1% 00:04.17 06:59.43 00:06:50.75 00:00:08.68
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Race 14S2: Mens Youth 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:16 PM
1st 3 St. Louis

(J.Welsh, B.Francis, J.Young, A.Vondras, [D.Kwon])
06:46.33 06:46.33 00:06:46.33

2nd 5 Fordham Prep
(M.Coughlin, C.Lyver, P.Fowley, J.Petix, [C.Thompson])

06:50.31 1.0% 00:03.98 06:50.31 00:06:46.33 00:00:03.98

3rd 4 Lakeside
(A.Rajesh, M.Knapp, J.Crossley, E.Ledbetter, [A.Xu])

06:51.86 1.4% 00:01.55 06:51.86 00:06:46.33 00:00:05.53

4th 2 Lake Oswego
(S.Beltran Laborde, D.Grossman, E.Cameron, I.Savin,
[A.Lim])

06:52.96 1.6% 00:01.10 06:52.96 00:06:46.33 00:00:06.63

5th 6 Capital City
(S.Walker, D.Vail, L.Jester, J.Francis, [H.Harrell])

06:53.46 1.8% 00:00.50 06:53.46 00:06:46.33 00:00:07.13

6th 1 Community Rowing
(J.Marks, A.Terajewicz, E.Stockwood, C.Ladd,
[S.Doughty])

07:02.10 3.9% 00:08.64 07:02.10 00:06:46.33 00:00:15.77

Race 15S1: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 06:23 PM
1st 4 Manhasset

(K.Frost, O.Henry, K.Hanley, S.Henry, [J.Yunakov])
07:41.83 07:41.83 00:07:41.83

2nd 2 Sagamore
(S.Markowitz, G.DellAquilo, M.Donner, A.Massey,
[L.Gagliano])

07:48.79 1.5% 00:06.96 07:48.79 00:07:41.83 00:00:06.96

3rd 3 Capital
(S.Ringler, M.Seto, B.Tarrant, E.Seto, [A.Baliga])

07:49.16 1.6% 00:00.37 07:49.16 00:07:41.83 00:00:07.33

4th 6 Cincinnati Junior
(J.Muething, S.Tekulve, R.Kaiser, S.Berman, [D.Chin])

08:01.20 4.2% 00:12.04 08:01.20 00:07:41.83 00:00:19.37

5th 5 Mountain Lakes
(C.Bouzane, K.Harrs, A.Whiting, K.Oram, [H.Diverio])

08:08.85 5.9% 00:07.65 08:08.85 00:07:41.83 00:00:27.02

6th 1 Boston Latin School
(R.Taylor-Burns, K.O'Neil, M.Johnson, T.Frappaolo,
[S.Kiritsy])

08:22.36 8.8% 00:13.51 08:22.36 00:07:41.83 00:00:40.53

Race 15S2: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:30 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers

(C.Wohlrab, C.Rawe, D.Norder, S.Sims, [A.Robbins])
07:47.79 07:47.79 00:07:47.79

2nd 2 Pacific
(K.Ghotbi, A.Pierce, J.Hackett, A.Holmlund, [J.Duval-
Smith])

07:49.89 0.4% 00:02.10 07:49.89 00:07:47.79 00:00:02.10

3rd 3 Miami Beach
(G.Martinez, D.Nunes, S.Keeler, C.Meister,
[M.Edelsberg])

07:53.80 1.3% 00:03.91 07:53.80 00:07:47.79 00:00:06.01

4th 6 Lakeside 08:04.51 3.6% 00:10.71 08:04.51 00:07:47.79 00:00:16.72
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Race 15S2: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:30 PM
(E.McElroy, G.Stonecipher, E.Bates, E.DeSoto,
[J.Wang])

5th 5 Blair
(J.Lung, A.Zimmermann, A.Rollock, J.McConnell,
[A.Saito])

08:07.47 4.2% 00:02.96 08:07.47 00:07:47.79 00:00:19.68

6th 1 Lawrenceville
(K.Gardner, C.Brace, E.waugh, G.Fram, [J.Kim])

08:33.53 9.8% 00:26.06 08:33.53 00:07:47.79 00:00:45.74

Race 16S1: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Semi-Final 1 @ 06:37 PM
1st 3 Marin

(M.Brewer, C.Goldman, J.Goldman, E.Gutekunst,
J.Naso, O.Bazalgette, T.Traut, T.Browne, [R.Overfield])

06:18.82 06:18.82 00:06:18.82

2nd 5 Westerville
(D.Caspers, M.Caspers, J.WEISS, R.Kesselring, D.Just,
M.Murdock, P.Lecorgne, G.Mohar, [K.Heppner])

06:22.71 1.0% 00:03.89 06:22.71 00:06:18.82 00:00:03.89

3rd 4 Canisius HS
(C.Mangan, L.Moffett, W.Downing, E.Ogiony, A.Karas,
K.Larkin, P.Laugeman, J.Sardinia, [K.Tompkins])

06:23.08 1.1% 00:00.37 06:23.08 00:06:18.82 00:00:04.26

4th 2 Miami Rowing
(N.Montalvo, J.Bared, D.Prego, L.Mercenari, C.Gongora,
J.Avila, C.Tornell, D.Behar, [B.Roen])

06:24.50 1.5% 00:01.42 06:24.50 00:06:18.82 00:00:05.68

5th 6 Community Rowing
(M.Giroux, Z.Goodman, N.Harriman, I.Drew, C.Roy,
R.Heiman, C.Bernardo, H.Hodges, [K.Falb])

06:28.56 2.6% 00:04.06 06:28.56 00:06:18.82 00:00:09.74

6th 1 Pocock
(H.Shure, I.Wheeler, S.Skalbania, J.Smith, J.James,
W.Van Cleeve, G.Van Kampen, M.Kraus, [C.Buckley])

06:42.91 6.4% 00:14.35 06:42.91 00:06:18.82 00:00:24.09

Race 16S2: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:44 PM
1st 3 Marina Aquatic Junior

(D.Visher, E.Harper, A.Nunziato, K.Costopoulos,
J.Moore, J.Daly, M.Morrison, A.Kojima, [J.Breidenbach])

06:31.70 06:31.70 00:06:31.70

2nd 5 Cincinnati Junior
(B.Jackson, D.Chen, A.Miller, E.Swank, C.Tilden,
C.Thompson, K.McCarthy, M.Wetherell, [C.Shoemaker])

06:32.88 0.3% 00:01.18 06:32.88 00:06:31.70 00:00:01.18

3rd 1 Los Gatos
(V.Callinan, A.Pillari, K.Sturm, D.DeCarlo, A.Perretta,
P.Salah, A.Roberts, C.Webb, [J.Zanardi])

06:34.99 0.8% 00:02.11 06:34.99 00:06:31.70 00:00:03.29

4th 4 Everett
(A.Hall, A.Overland, R.Ryman, M.Frohnen, D.Hammond,

06:35.08 0.9% 00:00.09 06:35.08 00:06:31.70 00:00:03.38
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Race 16S2: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:44 PM
E.Engel, M.Baker, N.Cardenas, [J.Stavig])

5th 6 Lake Union
(A.Rush, A.Sopher, R.Callahan, K.O'Sullivan, M.Brady,
M.Taylor, R.van der Linden, M.Goss, [E.Nordale])

06:40.34 2.2% 00:05.26 06:40.34 00:06:31.70 00:00:08.64

6th 2 New Canaan
(N.Berman, S.Wiley, N.Flynn, E.Nilan, A.Vernon,
E.Turiano, O.Viera, M.Cullman, [S.Escherich])

06:42.70 2.8% 00:02.36 06:42.70 00:06:31.70 00:00:11.00

Race 17S1: Womens Youth 8+ Semi-Final 1 @ 06:51 PM
1st 3 Connecticut

(R.Grinalds, L.Grinalds, D.Fitzpatrick, C.Bragg,
M.Stearns, A.Stevenson, I.Knight, H.Oudheusden,
[K.Isaza])

07:12.54 07:12.54 00:07:12.54

2nd 2 Marin
(S.Rosenoer, E.Littman, M.Wolf, C.Passot, C.Byrnes,
L.Harris, C.Kisseberth, M.Morshead, [N.Cornman])

07:16.25 0.9% 00:03.71 07:16.25 00:07:12.54 00:00:03.71

3rd 1 Mount Saint Joseph
(D.Lerro, M.Bracken, K.OConnell, D.DiCianno,
J.McGlynn, R.Ehrlich, E.Carbone, K.Casebeer,

07:17.43 1.1% 00:01.18 07:17.43 00:07:12.54 00:00:04.89

4th 6 New Trier
(E.Benton, M.Marchuk, M.Eckert, M.Fischer, M.Denham,
R.Crosley, A.Swift, C.Deweirdt, [J.Maley])

07:22.36 2.3% 00:04.93 07:22.36 00:07:12.54 00:00:09.82

5th 4 Saratoga
(L.Fitzhenry, C.Blackington, A.Georgia, C.Murphy,
I.Price, J.Perkins, C.Brown, K.Wegner, [M.Hart])

07:26.55 3.2% 00:04.19 07:26.55 00:07:12.54 00:00:14.01

6th 5 Upper Natoma Rowing
(C.Nowinski, S.Eldridge, A.Doran, K.Gregoriou, H.York,
M.Musilli, P.Watson, A.Vogelsang, [L.Meltz])

07:27.38 3.4% 00:00.83 07:27.38 00:07:12.54 00:00:14.84

Race 17S2: Womens Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:58 PM
1st 4 Phillips Exeter

(K.Tirrell, M.Reichenbach, J.Bohn, A.Young, B.Baker,
H.Stevens, C.Johnson, F.Barker, [C.Devlin])

07:12.29 07:12.29 00:07:12.29

2nd 5 James Madison
(K.Lawless, G.Lawless, G.Ratcliff, C.Williams, C.Ratcliff,
C.Comey, L.Preston, H.Brown, [S.Hiday])

07:14.17 0.4% 00:01.88 07:14.17 00:07:12.29 00:00:01.88

3rd 2 Community Rowing
(S.Hart, S.DeSantis, A.Swei, M.Cosgrove, A.Howell,
v.Zahopoulos, E.Tadiri, L.Keating, [A.Nagle])

07:16.84 1.1% 00:02.67 07:16.84 00:07:12.29 00:00:04.55

4th 3 Cincinnati Junior 07:20.08 1.8% 00:03.24 07:20.08 00:07:12.29 00:00:07.79
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Race 17S2: Womens Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 06:58 PM
(B.Naylor, K.Schmidt, E.Westerfield, L.Brown, K.Smith,
G.Stoehr, J.Lindner, J.Geise, [A.St. Martin])

5th 6 Sammamish
(S.Tilles, P.Alvarado, E.Place, P.Lindstedt, E.Valantine,
M.Hutchison, A.Zeiler, E.Antono, [S.Oberholzer])

07:31.16 4.4% 00:11.08 07:31.16 00:07:12.29 00:00:18.87

6th 1 PNRA/MJRC
(P.Kolman, R.Gabai, L.Foster, B.Batesko, J.Friscia,
E.Goodman, S.Woo, M.Bailey, [M.Alden])

07:31.31 4.4% 00:00.15 07:31.31 00:07:12.29 00:00:19.02

Race 18S1: Mens Youth 8+ Semi-Final 1 @ 07:05 PM
1st 5 Sarasota

(H.Leeming, J.Schmidt, T.Taaffe, A.KOnecny,
R.Anderson, R.Hails, J.Colon, N.Duncan, [G.Golub])

06:18.83 0.3% 00:01.11 06:18.83 00:06:17.72 00:00:01.11

2nd 3 Mt. Baker
(Z.Mankoff, G.Henry, M.Whelan, H.Cryst, B.Geymen,
N.Holt, P.Lee, H.Page-Salisbury, [P.Schroedl])

06:18.96 0.3% 00:00.13 06:18.96 00:06:17.72 00:00:01.24

3rd 2 Cincinnati Junior
(B.Kraus, J.Hopper, A.Spaulding, B.Record, P.Kenkel,
D.Puttmann, C.Wagner, S.Hauck, [K.Rolfes])

06:19.26 0.4% 00:00.30 06:19.26 00:06:17.72 00:00:01.54

4th 6 Chaminade
(D.Bellissimo, W.OPREA, K.Miller, C.Coletta, C.Aral,
G.Hegermiller, M.Bellesheim, M.Dignam, [P.Monahan])

06:29.11 3.0% 00:09.85 06:29.11 00:06:17.72 00:00:11.39

5th 1 Pacific
(M.Milner, E.Leavitt, L.Hart, H.Patterson, B.Iwaszewicz,
R.Ostrow, C.Stewart, N.Lewis, [E.Cooper])

06:33.99 4.3% 00:04.88 06:33.99 00:06:17.72 00:00:16.27

6th 4 St. Andrew School
(J.Rogers, R.Rasmussen, S.Crowley, W.Tennis,
R.Moffitt, D.Ashpole, J.Hain, F.Brown, [J.Pesce])
Placed last - Boat Under Weight

06:17.72 06:17.72 00:06:17.72

Race 18S2: Mens Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 07:12 PM
1st 4 Marin

(Z.Bonnoris, G.Whitlock, S.Roycroft, P.Konttinen,
P.Woolley, S.Seder, S.Kennedy, G.Stein, [H.Blatt])

06:12.46 06:12.46 00:06:12.46

2nd 3 Phillips
(A.Smith, A.Nanda, H.Kennelly, T.Weaver, N.Kramer,
D.Larson, J.Danziger, C.Brooks, [D.MacDonald])

06:17.77 1.4% 00:05.31 06:17.77 00:06:12.46 00:00:05.31

3rd 2 Los Gatos
(D.DeSantis, M.Katz, A.Leeburg, Z.Hershberger,
J.Vanderstoep, T.Forter, N.Casaccia, K.Dickson,

06:20.77 2.2% 00:03.00 06:20.77 00:06:12.46 00:00:08.31
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Race 18S2: Mens Youth 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 07:12 PM
4th 1 Central Catholic HS

(C.Wawrzonek, R.Meder, G.Maher, G.Volosky,
G.Renwick, M.Miklasevich, J.Dawson, P.Leech,
[A.Ciriello])

06:22.24 2.6% 00:01.47 06:22.24 00:06:12.46 00:00:09.78

5th 5 Everett
(A.Bentley, S.Helms, P.Walczak, A.Engel, B.Skalley,
A.Walczak, M.Forde, C.Borseth, [C.Forrest])

06:24.84 3.3% 00:02.60 06:24.84 00:06:12.46 00:00:12.38

6th 6 Rose City
(M.Evans, J.Biesemeyer, J.George, H.Prosser,
G.Dierks, J.Badden, A.Estraviz, A.Necas, [L.Pirkl])

06:30.56 4.9% 00:05.72 06:30.56 00:06:12.46 00:00:18.10

Page 28 of  28 Printed: 2011-Jun-11 07:48 PM


